Pvm
15.4.2015
22.4.2015
29.4.2015

6.5.2015
13.5.2015
20.5.2015
27.5.2015

3.6.2015
10.6.2015
17.6.2015
24.6.2015

1.7.2015

8.7.2015
15.7.2015
22.7.2015
29.7.2015

5.8.2015
12.8.2015
19.8.2015
26.8.2015

2.9.2015

9.9.2015
16.9.2015

12.5.2015
11.8.2015
10.10.2015

Tapahtuma
Nummelanharju
Veikkoinkorpi
Hoytionnummi
Vaakkoi

Ruskela
Otalampi

Lusila
Hauklampi
Lankila
Jokikunta
Huhmarnummi
Kauhukallio
Rokokallio
Lepsama
Tervalampi
Nummelanharju
Asematie
Huhmarnummi
Otalampi
Ruskela
Jokikunta
Hoytionnummi
Nummelanharju

RR1 Ruskela

RR2 Hoytinnummi

RaVin maili

Miehia
68
88
18
70
36
61
58
51
66
53
66
69
76
78
70
78
42
50
56
50
33
45
51

1333

92
75
13
180

Naisia
57
64
14
34
21
41
44
26
44
28
29
36
34
38
32
51
27
31
46
21
14
20
33

785

15

10
32

Poikia

36
21

6
18
11
18
19

5
16
13
22
17
12
11
16
18
11
16
15
11

6

8
14

340

N N O O

Tyttoja
19
17

23
14
20
16

15

16
18

11
18
24

17
19

(9]

12

315

N O R R

yht/tap.

Toimihenkilot
180 Elina Syrjalahti, llona kuittinen, Matti Makila
190 Simo Havukorpi, Jarmo Viirto, Matti Makila
42 Markku Vuori, Hannu Syrjanen, Kimmo Salenius
145 Pekka Salonen, Juha Suikkanen
82 Niko Sorvari, Mika Salo
140 Harri Lepistd, Maili Lepistd, llona kuittinen
137 Laine Eero, Laine Lea, Lindholm Kimmo
90 Martti Nio, llkka Forsman
141 Hannu Syrjanen, Kimmo Salenius
103 Kimmo Lindholm, Teppo Moisio, Matti Makila
133 Matti Makila, Jaakko Kinnunen
140 Kimmo Salenius, Esa Litja, Hannu Syrjanen
130 Niko Oksanen,
138 Pekka Kemppi
136 llkka Forsman, Henna Forsman, Liisa Forsman
171 Esko Heikinaho
87 Teemu Ristiniitty, Ilkka Forsman
114 Simo-Pekka Vanninen, llkka Forsman
136 Jouni Moisander, Tiina Moisander
91 Jan Reijo, llona Kuittinen
58 Olli Moisander, Suvi Moisander
79 Matti Makila, Jaakko Kinnunen, Tuomo Kontinaho
110 Timo Jokisuu, Matti Makila, Kimmo Salenius

2773
108
83
25
216

2989



